ITA

ALUNNO

BASILOTTA MANUEL

BELLOMO LORENZO

BONINELLI FILIPPO

COLICCHIA SALVATORE

D'AMBROGIO MATTEO ANTONIO

DI DIO ANDREA

DISCOLO STEFANO

FORTE SALVATORE GIUSEPPE

LA SPINA NOEMI

LEDDA MICHAEL PIO GIOVANNI

MALIZIA MELISSA

MARINO SAMUELE GIUSEPPE

SANTONOCITO PIERO ANTONIO

SECOLO CRISTIAN

SGARLATA SIMONE

DAINO CARLO CONO

DI BENEDETTO OSCAR

GIARRACCA GIANPAOLO

MELI NICHOLAS

NAPOLI MARIKA

SCALZO SOFIA

TICLI DARIO

CLASSE
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A

4c
4ac
4c
4ac
4c
4ac
4c

GEST. AM.

10RA

3 ORE
3 ORE

ALUNNO

AZZOLINA DAVIDE

BELFIORE MICHELE

BERTE' MATTIA

CINNIRELLA SALVATORE

FARANDA GIUSEPPE

SPINA ROSARIO DANILO

ANDO' SEBASTIANO KAROL

ANGELICO LORENZO MARIO

CRISALFI ANTONINO

DIGERONIMO MANUEL

LIUZZO SCORPO DAVIDE

LO NIGRO FLAVIA

MANGIAVILLANO CARMELO GABRIELE

PENNINO SALVATORE

SECOLO ANDREA ROSARIO

TASCA PAOLO

CLASSE
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A

3C
3C
3C
3C
3C
3C
3C
3C
3C
3C

GEST. AM.

VIT.



